
Vice Principal: Brian Winn
brian.winn@seviersd.org
PBIS Facilitator: Ashlee Larsen
ashlee.larsen@seviersd.org
Mental Health Specialist: Chris Johansen
christopher.johansen@seviersd.org

MONROE ELEMENTARY

Vice Principal: Marilyn Stewart
marilyn.stewart@seviersd.org
PBIS Facilitator: Coquette Torgersen
ashlee.larsen@seviersd.org
Mental Health Specialist: Cliff Whatcott
cliff.whatcott@seviersd.org

ASHMAN ELEMENTARY

Vice Principal: Tia Lund
tia.lund@seviersd.org
PBIS Facilitator: Haley Carter
haley.carter@seviersd.org
Mental Health Specialist: Cliff Whatcott
cliff.whatcott@seviersd.org

PAHVANT ELEMENTARY

Vice Principal: Kelly Winn
kelly.winn@seviersd.org
PBIS Facilitator: Hannah Henderson
hannah.henderson@seviersd.org
Mental Health Specialist: Chris Johansen
christopher.johansen@seviersd.org

SALINA ELEMENTARY

Principal: Wes Torgersen
wesley.torgersen@seviersd.org
PBIS Facilitator: Megan Fielding
megan.fielding@seviersd.org
Mental Health Specialist: Chris Johansen and Cliff Whatcott
christopher.johansen@seviersd.org & cliff.whatcott@seviersd.org

KOOSHAREM ELEMENTARY

Vice Principal: Chris Nielson
christopher.nielson@seviersd.org
PBIS Facilitator: CJ Carter
cj.carter@seviersd.org
Mental Health Specialist: Janessa Parsons
janessa.parsons@seviersd.org

SOUTH SEVIER MIDDLE

Vice Principal: Landon Nielson
landon.nielson@seviersd.org
PBIS Facilitator: David Lafaele
david.lafaele@seviersd.org
Mental Health Specialist: Chelise Sawyer
chelise.sawyer@seviersd.org

Vice Principal: Barry Smith
barry.smith@seviersd.org
PBIS Facilitator: David Bone
david.bone@seviersd.org
Mental Health Specialist: Saige Blake
saige.blake@seviersd.org

NORTH SEVIER MIDDLE

Vice Principal: Amy Robinson
amy.robinson@seviersd.org
PBIS Facilitator: Dori  Christensen
dorianne.christensen@seviersd.org
Mental Health Specialist: Janessa Parson
janessa.parsons@seviersd.org

SOUTH SEVIER HIGH

Vice Principal: Lance Peterson and Jolynn Jones
lance.peterson@seviersd.org and jolynn.jones@seviersd.org
PBIS Facilitator: Phoenix Aguilar
phoenix.aguilar@seviersd.org
Mental Health Specialist: Stefanie Bagley
stefanie.bagley@seviersd.org

RICHFIELD HIGH

Vice Principal: Travis Henderson
travis.henderson@seviersd.org
PBIS Facilitator: Coylene Brinkeroff
coylene.brinkeroff@seviersd.org
Mental Health Specialist: Saige Blake
saige.blake@seviersd.org

NORTH SEVIER HIGH

Principal: Mark Stewart
mark.f.stewart@seviersd.org
PBIS Facilitator: Holly Robison
holly.robison@seviersd.org
Mental Health Specialist:Chelise Sawyer
chelise.sawyer@seviersd.org

CEDAR RIDGE HIGH

RED HILLS MIDDLE

SEVIER SCHOOL DISTRICT

PBIS Contact List
DISTRICT CONTACT District Coordinator: Shyla Anderson | shyla.anderson@seviersd.org


